
 

 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2024 
 

TERM ONE 

Staff Commence/ Staff PD Days Wednesday 24th Thursday 25th Monday 29th 
Tuesday 30th January  

Australia Day Holiday Friday 26th January 

Year 7 Induction Day                     Tuesday 30th January 

All Students commence Wednesday 31st January 

Labour Day Holiday Monday 04th March 

Students and Staff finish Thursday 28th March 

Good Friday Friday 29th March 

Easter Monday Monday 1st April 

TERM TWO 

Staff Commence Monday 15th April 

Staff PD Day Monday 15th April 

All Students Commence Tuesday 16th April 

ANZAC Day Holiday  Thursday 25th April  

Western Australian Day Holiday Monday 03rd June 

Students and Staff finish Friday 28th June 

TERM THREE 

Staff Commence Monday 15th July 

Staff PD Day Monday 15th July 

All Students commence  Tuesday 16th July 

Mid-term break (All students) Staff PD Day Friday 16th August 

Students and Staff finish Friday 20th September 

TERM FOUR 

Staff Commence Monday 07th October 

Staff PD Day Monday 07th October 

All Students commence  Tuesday 08th October 

Esperance Show Day Holiday (Students) Staff PD 
Day  

Friday 18th October - TBC 

Students finish   Thursday 05th December 

Staff PD Day Friday 06th December 

Staff finish Friday 06th December 

 


